)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 10, 2024, 12:36:53 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1532 General Bill, By Holland, A.E. Carmichael and Saleeby
A Bill to authorize the appointment of a ministerial magistrate in Chesterfield County.

04/30/92
04/30/92
04/30/92
05/01/92
05/05/92
05/07/92
05/07/92
05/08/92
05/12/92
05/13/92
05/14/92
05/19/92
05/20/92
05/28/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-6
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-6
Read second time SJ-2

Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-56
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-56
Read second time HJ-3

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 13, 1992 HJ-1

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 14, 1992 HJ-8

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 19, 1992 HJ-298

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 20, 1992 HJ-4

Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 28, 1992 HJ-14

Committed to delegation from Chesterfield HJ-19

Page 1 of 1



