South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 12:36:53 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1532 General Bill, By Holland, A.E. Carmichael and Saleeby

A Bill to authorize the appointment of a ministerial magistrate in Chesterfield County.		
04/30/92	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
04/30/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-6
04/30/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-6
05/01/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-2
05/05/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
05/07/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-56
05/07/92	House	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-56
05/08/92	House	Read second time HJ-3
05/12/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 13, 1992 HJ-1
05/13/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 14, 1992 HJ-8
05/14/92	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 19, 1992 HJ-298
05/19/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 20, 1992 HJ-4
05/20/92	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 28, 1992 HJ-14
05/28/92	House	Committed to delegation from Chesterfield HJ-19